DIVERGENCE™
Caring about
 surrounding
structures
Preoperative planning guide
and surgical technique
Preoperative Planning
	I mplant Overview

Divergence™ Stand Alone Interbody cage
PREOPERATIVE PLANNING guide 17
Device Removal Product Ordering Information
DIVERGENCE™ SPS01720 Implants (mandatory)
ITEM Description Qty
Implants
G6623511 SCREW G6623511 DIVERG NP 35 SDS 11MM 2
G6623513 SCREW G6623513 DIVERG NP 35 SDS 13MM 2
G6623515 SCREW G6623515 DIVERG NP 35 SDS 15MM 2
G6624011 SCREW G6624011 DIVERG NP 40 SDS 11MM 1
G6624013 SCREW G6624013 DIVERG NP 40 SDS 13MM 1
G6624015 SCREW G6624015 DIVERG NP 40 SDS 15MM 1
G6626525 NO-P LORDOTIC PEEK IB,15mmx12mmx5mm 2
G6626526 NO-P LORDOTIC PEEK IB,15mmx12mmx6mm 2
G6626527 NO-P LORDOTIC PEEK IB,15mmx12mmx7mm 1
G6626528 NO-P LORDOTIC PEEK IB,15mmx12mmx8mm 1
G6626745 NO-P LORDOTIC PEEK IB,17mmx14mmx5mm 2
G6626746 NO-P LORDOTIC PEEK IB,17mmx14mmx6mm 2
G6626747 NO-P LORDOTIC PEEK IB,17mmx14mmx7mm 1
G6626748 NO-P LORDOTIC PEEK IB,17mmx14mmx8mm 1
Case / Tray
77300000 Generic Modular Suitcase 1
77300024 Generic Modular Tray 1 2
Instruments 6630911 11MM DRILL STERILE 1